
Early Years (Delivered by SENDOS EY Team) 
Early Years Making Sense of Autism (for school nursery /reception staff) 

• Monday 3rd October 2022 1pm to 3pm (Teams) 

• Thursday 19th January 2023 1pm to 3pm (Teams) 

• Tuesday 25th April 2023 1pm to 3pm (Teams) 

Early Years Good Autism Practice (for school nursery /reception staff) 

• Monday 27th February 2023 (Part 1) and Monday 6th March (Part 2) 1pm to 3pm (Teams)  

Schools (Delivered by SENDOS School Team) 
Making Sense of Autism 1  Whole School Training Introductory Training (90 minutes) 

Making Sense of Autism 2 Whole School Training Follow up to MSA 1 (90 minutes) 

• Contact david.mcleod@newcastle.gov.uk to book 

Making Sense of Autism Central Training for new staff 

• Thursday 29th September 2022 3:30pm to 5:00pm (Teams) 

• Thursday 16th March 2023 3:30pm to 5:00pm (Teams) 
 

Anxiety Module Whole School Training (90 minutes) 

• Contact david.mcleod@newcastle.gov.uk to book 
 

Good Autism Practice for staff who work with autistic pupils 

• Thursday 13th and 20th October  2022 1pm to 3pm (Teams) 

• Thursday 26th January 2023 9am to 3pm (Face to Face, Civic, Swan/Pearson Room) 

• Thursday 15th and 22nd June 2023 1pm to 3pm (Teams) 
 

Anxiety Module Central Training for staff who work with autistic pupils 

• Thursday 8th December 2022 1pm to 4pm (Teams) 

• Thursday 8th June 2023 1pm to 4pm (Teams) 
 

Strategies to Improve Inclusion and Reduce Exclusions 

• Thursday 9th March 2023 1pm to 4pm (Teams) 
 

Leadership (Delivered by SENDOS Schools Team) 
Leadership, Inclusion and Structured Reasonable Adjustments 

• Thursday 6th October 2022 1pm to 4pm (Face to Face, Civic, Grainger Room) 

• Thursday 23rd March 2023 1pm to 4pm (Face to Face, Civic, Grainger Room) 
 

• All courses to be booked via Services to Schools unless otherwise stated 
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